

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27626/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2012 in CWP No.3539/2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHARAT BHUSHAN DAHIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 28541 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

In SLP 27626/12

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.-on-Record

IN SLP 28541/12

Mr. Sanjeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Parveen Kumar Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kiran Vats, Adv.

Ms. Rachna Golchha, Adv.

Mr.Alok Gupta, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice in the special leave petitions and on the
prayer for interim relief.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 18734 of 2012.

